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City Council Meeting/Holiday Schedule: 

May 13, 2019 Monday 5:00 p.m. “Sine Die” – Swear in of Councilmembers & Mayors 

May 17, 2019 Friday 9:00 a.m. FY 2019/2020 Budget Presentation – Chamber of Commerce Board Room 

May 21, 2019 Tuesday 3:45 p.m. Finance Committee Meeting Review 

May 21, 2019 Tuesday 4:15 p.m. Work Session – Council Agenda Review 

May 21, 2019 Tuesday 5:00 p.m. Regular City Council Meeting with Work Session 

May 27, 2019 Monday City Employee’s Holiday – Memorial Day 

June 4, 2019 Tuesday 4:00 p.m. Work Session – Council Agenda Review 

June 4, 2019 Tuesday 5:00 p.m. Regular City Council Meeting with Work Session 

June 18, 2019 Tuesday 4:00 p.m. Work Session – Council Agenda Review 

June 18, 2019 Tuesday 5:00 p.m. Regular City Council Meeting with Work Session 

July 2, 2019 Tuesday 4:00 p.m. Work Session – Council Agenda Review 

July 2, 2019 Tuesday 5:00 p.m. Regular City Council Meeting with Work Session 

July 4, 2019 Thursday City Employee’s Holiday Independence Day 

July 16, 2019 Tuesday 3:45 p.m. Finance Committee Meeting 

July 16, 2019 Tuesday 4:15 p.m. Work Session – Council Agenda Review 

July 16, 2019 Tuesday 5:00 p.m. Regular City Council Meeting with Work Session 

August 6, 2019 Tuesday 4:00 p.m. Work Session – Council Agenda Review 

August 6, 2019 Tuesday 5:00 p.m. Regular City Council Meeting with Work Session 

WORK SESSION AGENDA 

May 7, 2019 

1. Tennessee College of Applied Technology (TCAT) Update

2. Morristown Utilities System Debt Refinancing

3. Budget
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